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NB Open Cup SC - 2023-12-15 to 2023-12-17

Individual Rankings - Through Event 324

12 & Under Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Awad, Lily 63 12 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 2 Delaney, Harper 54 11 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

 3 Martin, Autumn 53 12 SDSC

 4 Batt, Sophia 46 12 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

 5 Ward, Chloe M 45 12 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 6 LeGal, Mae 41 11 NES

 7 Page, Sophie 40 12 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

 8 Mirza, Maimuna 32 12 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

 9 Dowling, Annabelle E 28 11 SSCNB

 10 Russell, Natalie 25 12 Shark Attack

 10 Melanson, Ellie A 25 12 Codiac Vikings Aquatic Club

 12 Wallace, Lyliana 23 12 TIDE

 13 Caissie, Sadie 21 12 TIDE

 14 Benjamin-Gillies, Hannah 17 12 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

 14 Russell, Mia 17 12 Whitecaps

 16 Gallant, Kaylee 15 11 NES

 16 Rowbotham, Izzy A 15 11 Codiac Vikings Aquatic Club

12 & Under Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Reid, Ryan 54 11 SDSC

 2 Gauvin, Max L 52 12 Bathurst Blast

 3 Sherwood, Amelia 48 12 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

 4 Howard, Jax 36 12 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

 4 Richardson, Joshua 36 12 Whitecaps

 6 Griffiths, Liam 33 11 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

12 & Under Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Awad, Lily 63 12 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 2 Reid, Ryan 54 11 SDSC

 2 Delaney, Harper 54 11 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

 4 Martin, Autumn 53 12 SDSC

 5 Gauvin, Max L 52 12 Bathurst Blast

 6 Sherwood, Amelia 48 12 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

 7 Batt, Sophia 46 12 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

 8 Ward, Chloe M 45 12 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 9 LeGal, Mae 41 11 NES

 10 Page, Sophie 40 12 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

 11 Richardson, Joshua 36 12 Whitecaps

 11 Howard, Jax 36 12 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

 13 Griffiths, Liam 33 11 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

 14 Mirza, Maimuna 32 12 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

 15 Dowling, Annabelle E 28 11 SSCNB

 16 Russell, Natalie 25 12 Shark Attack

 16 Melanson, Ellie A 25 12 Codiac Vikings Aquatic Club
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12 & Under Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 18 Wallace, Lyliana 23 12 TIDE

 19 Caissie, Sadie 21 12 TIDE

 20 Russell, Mia 17 12 Whitecaps

 20 Benjamin-Gillies, Hannah 17 12 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

 22 Rowbotham, Izzy A 15 11 Codiac Vikings Aquatic Club

 22 Gallant, Kaylee 15 11 NES

13-14 Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Tutschka, Morgan 199 14 TIDE

 2 Wright, Ila 66 13 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

 3 Landry, Sophie 65 14 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 4 Taha, Habiba 52 14 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 5 Field, Miriam 51 13 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

 6 Renouf, Taylor 43 14 Bathurst Blast

 7 Ratescu, Athena M 35 14 Bathurst Blast

 8 Wright, Hazel 34 13 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

 8 Guignard, Olivia 34 13 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

 10 Adams, Isabel 33 13 TIDE

 11 Anderson, Ava G 32 14 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 11 Metallic, Erika 32 14 AQUA

 13 Duguay, Abiguelle 31 13 Club de Natattion de Shippagan

 14 Belleza, Margo 29 13 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 15 Milot, Alyson 25 14 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 16 Barry, Ellen 18 14 TIDE

 17 Rousselle, Mya M 16 13 Bathurst Blast

 18 Muise, Madi 15 14 WVST

 19 Ogilvie, Lexi C 13 13 Codiac Vikings Aquatic Club

 20 Wang, Angelina 12 13 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

 21 Comeau, Abigail 11 13 Whitecaps

 22 Rupke, Danika 10 13 Whitecaps

 23 Murphy, Maeleigh 9 13 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

 23 Driscoll, Emma 9 14 TIDE

 25 Dugas, Kaylee 8 14 Bathurst Blast

 26 Gagneé , Alissa-Anne 7 14 Club de Natattion de Shippagan

 27 Dong, Amy 5 13 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 28 Cameron, Mila 3 13 SDSC

13-14 Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Newman, Zachary 173 14 Bathurst Blast

 2 Patterson-Hussey, Adam 78 14 TIDE

 3 Kuznetsov, Anton 77 14 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

 4 Boone, Oliver 49 14 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 5 Archer-Shee, Cayden 48 13 Bathurst Blast

 6 Chaisson, Xander 43 13 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team
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Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 7 Doucet, Logan A 40 13 Bathurst Blast

 7 Carbonneau, Philippe 40 14 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 9 Elshahat, Mohamed 35 14 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

 10 Boudreau, Xavier 31 14 AQUA

 11 Steeves, Wesley 27 13 WVST

 12 Griffiths, Caleb 25 13 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

 13 Pehlivan, Volkan 20 14 Whitecaps

 14 Richardson, Jacob 17 13 Whitecaps

 15 Power, Alex J 11 14 Bathurst Blast

 16 Landry, Samuel 10 14 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

13-14 Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Tutschka, Morgan 199 14 TIDE

 2 Newman, Zachary 173 14 Bathurst Blast

 3 Patterson-Hussey, Adam 78 14 TIDE

 4 Kuznetsov, Anton 77 14 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

 5 Wright, Ila 66 13 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

 6 Landry, Sophie 65 14 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 7 Taha, Habiba 52 14 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 8 Field, Miriam 51 13 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

 9 Boone, Oliver 49 14 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 10 Archer-Shee, Cayden 48 13 Bathurst Blast

 11 Chaisson, Xander 43 13 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

 11 Renouf, Taylor 43 14 Bathurst Blast

 13 Doucet, Logan A 40 13 Bathurst Blast

 13 Carbonneau, Philippe 40 14 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 15 Ratescu, Athena M 35 14 Bathurst Blast

 15 Elshahat, Mohamed 35 14 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

 17 Guignard, Olivia 34 13 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

 17 Wright, Hazel 34 13 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

 19 Adams, Isabel 33 13 TIDE

 20 Anderson, Ava G 32 14 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 20 Metallic, Erika 32 14 AQUA

 22 Boudreau, Xavier 31 14 AQUA

 22 Duguay, Abiguelle 31 13 Club de Natattion de Shippagan

 24 Belleza, Margo 29 13 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 25 Steeves, Wesley 27 13 WVST

 26 Milot, Alyson 25 14 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 26 Griffiths, Caleb 25 13 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

 28 Pehlivan, Volkan 20 14 Whitecaps

 29 Barry, Ellen 18 14 TIDE

 30 Richardson, Jacob 17 13 Whitecaps

 31 Rousselle, Mya M 16 13 Bathurst Blast

 32 Muise, Madi 15 14 WVST

 33 Ogilvie, Lexi C 13 13 Codiac Vikings Aquatic Club

 34 Wang, Angelina 12 13 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team
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Individual Rankings - Through Event 324

13-14 Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 35 Comeau, Abigail 11 13 Whitecaps

 35 Power, Alex J 11 14 Bathurst Blast

 37 Rupke, Danika 10 13 Whitecaps

 37 Landry, Samuel 10 14 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 39 Driscoll, Emma 9 14 TIDE

 39 Murphy, Maeleigh 9 13 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

 41 Dugas, Kaylee 8 14 Bathurst Blast

 42 Gagneé , Alissa-Anne 7 14 Club de Natattion de Shippagan

 43 Dong, Amy 5 13 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 44 Cameron, Mila 3 13 SDSC

15 & Over Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 McNabb, Sara 280 15 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

 2 White, Samantha 214 17 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

 3 Despres, Celine 185 16 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 4 LeRoy, Jordan 168 16 TIDE

 5 Levesque, Olivia 162 16 NES

 6 Norris, Samantha 127 17 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

 7 Richard, Melina A 98 16 Codiac Vikings Aquatic Club

 8 Hache, Sophia 97 15 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 9 Larsen, Olivia 92 16 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 10 Churchill, Cassidy L 85 16 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 11 Savoie, Jasmine 76 17 Les Espadons

 11 Gaines, Rori 76 15 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

 13 Ouellette, Olivia 64 15 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 14 Calder, Olivia 59 16 TIDE

 15 Fitzgerald, Haley 57 22 Mount Allison Mounties

 16 Mercer, Anna 55 15 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 17 Norris, Mackenzie 51 15 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

 18 Miller, Alelia 48 16 SSCNB

 19 Luo, Judy 46 15 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

 20 Hebert, Bianka I 45 15 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 20 Lamontagne, Abigail 45 16 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

 22 Adams, Jasmine 38 16 AQUA

 23 Felder, Payton 37 16 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 24 Stevens, Gabrielle L 24 15 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 25 Ries, Lexie C 23 15 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 26 LeBlanc, Zoe 20 15 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 27 Richards, Emma E 16 16 Codiac Vikings Aquatic Club

 28 McCready, Hillary K 13 15 Codiac Vikings Aquatic Club

 29 Barclay, Callie 12 16 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

 30 Acton, Laine 8 15 SSCNB

 31 Coates, Mary 5 16 SSCNB

 31 %Dorris_S7SB7SM7, Danielle s7b7m7 5 21 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN
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Individual Rankings - Through Event 324

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 31 Bullerwell, Hadlee M 5 19 Codiac Vikings Aquatic Club

 34 Heébert-Doiron, Kloeé 3 17 Les Espadons

15 & Over Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 Franklin, Will A 240 17 Codiac Vikings Aquatic Club

 2 Duguay, Daniel 215 16 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

 3 Kenny, Maxime 210 18 Unb Reds

 4 Lebouthillier, Xav 199 17 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

 5 Hussey, Alex 157 17 TIDE

 6 Addison, Jack 121 17 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

 7 Jean, Eric 100 21 Unb Reds

 8 Zhang, David 89 17 NES

 9 Macdougall, Keegan 88 15 SDSC

 10 Merlin, Mathias 86 16 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 11 Theériault, Sam 85 16 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 12 Esson, Alex 78 16 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 12 Bourque, Alex 78 15 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 14 Le Breton, Vincent 69 15 Bathurst Blast

 15 Addison, Mark 60 15 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

 16 Comeau, Cayden 56 15 Whitecaps

 17 Duquette, Feé lix-Antoine 51 15 NES

 18 Dupuis, Yannick 50 20 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 19 Lanctoô t, Simon 48 17 Les Espadons

 20 Nadeau, Zach L 46 17 Codiac Vikings Aquatic Club

 21 Brown, Olivier 43 15 Bathurst Blast

 22 Bush, Craig 40 20 Unb Reds

 23 Ratescu, Claudio A 37 15 Bathurst Blast

 24 Hacheé , Jacob 35 15 Les Espadons

 25 Nestoruk, Ethan 29 19 Unb Reds

 26 Keeler, Brendan J 25 15 Codiac Vikings Aquatic Club

 27 Comeau, Max 22 15 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 28 Gaudet, Itzaeë l 18 15 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 29 Taylor, Gentry 15 16 Shark Attack

 30 Hunter, Sam 14 15 TIDE

 31 Adams, Nick A 13 16 Codiac Vikings Aquatic Club

 32 Richard, Justin 11 15 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 33 Driscoll, Liam 9 17 TIDE

 33 Hopkins, Zach H 9 15 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 35 Walker, Luke 6 19 WVST

 36 Neilson, Kaelyn E 4 15 WVST

15 & Over Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 1 McNabb, Sara 280 15 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

 2 Franklin, Will A 240 17 Codiac Vikings Aquatic Club

 3 Duguay, Daniel 215 16 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team
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Individual Rankings - Through Event 324

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 4 White, Samantha 214 17 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

 5 Kenny, Maxime 210 18 Unb Reds

 6 Lebouthillier, Xav 199 17 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

 7 Despres, Celine 185 16 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 8 LeRoy, Jordan 168 16 TIDE

 9 Levesque, Olivia 162 16 NES

 10 Hussey, Alex 157 17 TIDE

 11 Norris, Samantha 127 17 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

 12 Addison, Jack 121 17 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

 13 Jean, Eric 100 21 Unb Reds

 14 Richard, Melina A 98 16 Codiac Vikings Aquatic Club

 15 Hache, Sophia 97 15 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 16 Larsen, Olivia 92 16 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 17 Zhang, David 89 17 NES

 18 Macdougall, Keegan 88 15 SDSC

 19 Merlin, Mathias 86 16 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 20 Theériault, Sam 85 16 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 20 Churchill, Cassidy L 85 16 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 22 Bourque, Alex 78 15 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 22 Esson, Alex 78 16 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 24 Gaines, Rori 76 15 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

 24 Savoie, Jasmine 76 17 Les Espadons

 26 Le Breton, Vincent 69 15 Bathurst Blast

 27 Ouellette, Olivia 64 15 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 28 Addison, Mark 60 15 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

 29 Calder, Olivia 59 16 TIDE

 30 Fitzgerald, Haley 57 22 Mount Allison Mounties

 31 Comeau, Cayden 56 15 Whitecaps

 32 Mercer, Anna 55 15 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 33 Norris, Mackenzie 51 15 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

 33 Duquette, Feé lix-Antoine 51 15 NES

 35 Dupuis, Yannick 50 20 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 36 Lanctoô t, Simon 48 17 Les Espadons

 36 Miller, Alelia 48 16 SSCNB

 38 Nadeau, Zach L 46 17 Codiac Vikings Aquatic Club

 38 Luo, Judy 46 15 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

 40 Lamontagne, Abigail 45 16 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

 40 Hebert, Bianka I 45 15 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 42 Brown, Olivier 43 15 Bathurst Blast

 43 Bush, Craig 40 20 Unb Reds

 44 Adams, Jasmine 38 16 AQUA

 45 Ratescu, Claudio A 37 15 Bathurst Blast

 45 Felder, Payton 37 16 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 47 Hacheé , Jacob 35 15 Les Espadons

 48 Nestoruk, Ethan 29 19 Unb Reds

 49 Keeler, Brendan J 25 15 Codiac Vikings Aquatic Club
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15 & Over Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

 50 Stevens, Gabrielle L 24 15 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 51 Ries, Lexie C 23 15 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 52 Comeau, Max 22 15 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 53 LeBlanc, Zoe 20 15 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 54 Gaudet, Itzaeë l 18 15 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 55 Richards, Emma E 16 16 Codiac Vikings Aquatic Club

 56 Taylor, Gentry 15 16 Shark Attack

 57 Hunter, Sam 14 15 TIDE

 58 McCready, Hillary K 13 15 Codiac Vikings Aquatic Club

 58 Adams, Nick A 13 16 Codiac Vikings Aquatic Club

 60 Barclay, Callie 12 16 Fredericton Aquanaut Swim Team

 61 Richard, Justin 11 15 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 62 Hopkins, Zach H 9 15 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 62 Driscoll, Liam 9 17 TIDE

 64 Acton, Laine 8 15 SSCNB

 65 Walker, Luke 6 19 WVST

 66 %Dorris_S7SB7SM7, Danielle s7b7m7 5 21 Club de Natation Blue et Or CN

 66 Bullerwell, Hadlee M 5 19 Codiac Vikings Aquatic Club

 66 Coates, Mary 5 16 SSCNB

 69 Neilson, Kaelyn E 4 15 WVST

 70 Heébert-Doiron, Kloeé 3 17 Les Espadons


